
TJ Radlice, TJ Radlice (B - 500) - turnaj : 602016, sezóna : 2014

Ježková Yveta

Markvartová Anna

Lonková Magdalena

Břicháčková Sabina

Paroulková Sára

Hubičková Magdalena

Bacíková Lucie

Zikánová Nikol

Procházková Anežka

Kopecká Anna Marie

Bezdíčková Hana

Lavičková Kristýna

Hlavatá Nikola

Šelmátová Kateřina

Fišl Nikola

Šmídová Denisa

Altrichterová Veronika

Mužátková Dominika

Hlinková Michaela

Machová Petra

Doleželová Nathalia

Pokorná Barbora

Nikolovová Vanesa

Časarová Veronika

Nováková Klára

Ježková Vanessa

Havrlíková Adéla

Žižková Vendula

Kohoutová Barbora

Krejzová Tereza

Ježková

Lonková
6:2, 6:3

Břicháčková
6:4, 6:4

Bacíková
6:3, 6:2

Zikánová
6:0, 6:0

Bezdíčková
6:3, 6:2

Lavičková
6:4, 6:0

Fišl
7:6, 6:1

Šmídová
6:1, 6:0

Hlinková
6:1, 6:0

Machová
6:0, 6:2

Nikolovová
6:2, 6:0

Časarová
6:0, 7:6 (3)

Havrlíková
7:6, 6:1

Žižková
6:1, 6:0

Krejzová

Ježková
6:1, 6:2

Břicháčková
7:5, 6:4

Zikánová
7:5, 6:2

Lavičková
6:0, 6:1

Šmídová
6:4, 6:4

Nikolovová
6:0, 6:1

Havrlíková
6:2, 6:3

Žižková
6:2, 7:6 (6)

Ježková
6:1, 3:6, 6:3

Lavičková
6:1, 6:1

Nikolovová
6:0, 6:0

Žižková
6:2, 5:7, 6:3

Lavičková
6:2, 6:3

Nikolovová
scr.

Nikolovová
3:6, 6:3, 6:4

Kódové číslo: 602016; počet účastníků: 30 CŽ BH
Ježková Yveta 28 30
Krejzová Tereza 41 25
Zikánová Nikol 53 20
Nikolovová Vanesa 54 20
Šmídová Denisa 61 20
Fišl Nikola 71 20
Časarová Veronika 73 20
Bacíková Lucie 77 15
Součet BH: 170; Kategorie turnaje: 8



TJ Radlice, TJ Radlice (B - 500) - turnaj : 604016, sezóna : 2014

Krejzová Tereza - Nikolovová Vanesa

Nováková Klára - Doleželová Nathalia

Šmídová Denisa - Hubičková Magdalena

Bacíková Lucie - Časarová Veronika

Hlinková Michaela - Hlavatá Nikola

Břicháčková Sabina - Paroulková Sára

Procházková Anežka - Markvartová Anna

Kopecká Anna Marie - Lonková Magdalena

Mužátková Dominika - Pokorná Barbora

Machová Petra - Zikánová Nikol

Kohoutová Barbora - Fišl Nikola

Havrlíková Adéla - Žižková Vendula

Ježková Vanessa - Ježková Yveta

Krejzová - Nikolovová

Šmídová - Hubičková
6:4, 7:6

Bacíková - Časarová
1:6, 6:2, 1:0 (4)

Břicháčková - Paroulková
2:6, 6:1, 1:0 (4)

Kopecká - Lonková
6:1, 6:3

Machová - Zikánová

Kohoutová - Fišl
6:3, 6:1

Ježková - Ježková

Krejzová - Nikolovová
6:1, 6:1

Bacíková - Časarová
7:5, 6:1

Machová - Zikánová
6:1, 6:0

Kohoutová - Fišl
4:6, 6:1, 1:0 (3)

Krejzová - Nikolovová
6:1, 6:2

Machová - Zikánová
6:4, 6:3

Machová - Zikánová
2:6, 6:4, 1:0 (8)

Kódové číslo: 604016; počet dvojic: 13 CŽ BH
Ježková Yveta 28 30
Krejzová Tereza 41 25
Zikánová Nikol 53 20
Nikolovová Vanesa 54 20
Šmídová Denisa 61 20
Fišl Nikola 71 20
Časarová Veronika 73 20
Bacíková Lucie 77 15
Součet BH: 170; Kategorie turnaje: 8


